
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

INVENTIVE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS (P) LTD

DLCPM2172423000

12

DEC-2023

08-JAN-2024 16:4606-JAN-2024

OK

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1948572459

ECR

JAN-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 99579656

Total Members 139

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,52,344

Total Refund Advance         73,494

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       2,25,838

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Already an ECR [Id: 99579500] is uploaded for the wage month. No ABRY scheme benefit will be allowed against the
subsequent ECR.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       21,215
ABHILESH 1,250        1,8001 101682383246 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ABHILESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        3,373
AJAY 202          2902 101296103213 N.A.

        2,419            26        2,419
AJAY -

        2,419
            0           88 - -

        5,475
AJAY 322          4653 100930859472 N.A.

        3,871            23        3,871
AJAY  . -

        3,871
            0          143 - -

       16,792
AJAY KUMAR 1,088        1,5684 101733176744 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
AJAY KUMAR -

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       20,915
AJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,8005 100690628601 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,412
AMIT 1,129        1,6266 101077871501 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
AMIT -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       20,915
AMIT KUMAR 1,250        1,8007 101182680947 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,915
AMIT SINGH 1,250        1,8008 100417228180 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,915
AMIT  SINGH 1,250        1,8009 101345103407 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,034
ANIL 1,169        1,68410 101182626407 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
ANIL -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       19,565
ANKIT RANA 1,169        1,68411 101178706913 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
ANKIT RANA -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       20,915
ARJUN 1,250        1,80012 101250924790 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARJUN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,915
ARUN  KUMAR 1,250        1,80013 101223679544 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,915
ARUN KUMAR 1,250        1,80014 101867785621 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,890
ASHISH 1,129        1,62615 101160439752 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
ASHISH -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       20,240
ASHISH GUPTA 1,209        1,74216 100649614876 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516ASHISH
GUPTA

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       20,915
ASHOK KUMAR 1,250        1,80017 101178895220 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,915
ASHUTOSH JHA 1,250        1,80018 101697847817 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHUTOSH
JHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,915AVADHESH
KUMAR

0        1,80019 101655599666 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AVADHESH

KUMAR
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       20,240AVDESH
TIWARI

1,209        1,74220 101453306087 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516AVDESH

TIWARI
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       20,240
CHANDER PAL 1,209        1,74221 100127037142 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516CHANDER
PAL

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -
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       20,240
DEEPAK 1,209        1,74222 100619534116 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
DEEPAK -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       20,915
DEEPAK 1,250        1,80023 101179351341 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,915DEEPAK
CHANDER

1,250        1,80024 101258958221 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

CHANDER
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,890
DEEPAK KUMAR 1,129        1,62625 100694893937 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       20,915DEEPAK
KUMAR

1,250        1,80026 101859604482 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,681
DEEPAK KUMAR 887        1,27727 100694807690 N.A.

       10,645             9       10,645DEEPAK
KUMAR  .

-
       10,645

            0          390 - -

       21,215DEEPAK
SHARMA

1,250        1,80028 100690924073 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

SHARMA  .
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,915
DEEPU 1,250        1,80029 102014329071 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,915
DHANANJAI
KUMAR
SURYABANSHI

1,250        1,80030 101880422464 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DHANANJAI
KUMAR
SURYABANS
HI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,215DHANANJAY
SHARMA

0        1,80031 101993863426 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHANANJAY

SHARMA
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       20,240DHARMVEER
KUMAR

1,209        1,74232 101519281051 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516DHARMVEER

KUMAR
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

        2,737DHEERAJ
KUMAR UMAR

161          23233 101861742014 N.A.
        1,935            27        1,935

DHEERAJ -
        1,935

            0           71 - -

       20,915
DINESH 1,250        1,80034 100924055391 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DINESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,915
DINESH KUMAR 1,250        1,80035 101358232511 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,357
DURGA RAWAT 1,250        1,80036 101397406959 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DURGA
RAWAT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,915
GAURAV 1,250        1,80037 100158671445 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GAURAV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0GAURAV  SONI 0            038 101612168961 N.A.            0
           31

            0
GAURAV
SONI

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,412
GHANSHYAM 1,129        1,62639 101182864729 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
GHANSHYAM -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       20,915GOVIND
KUMAR

1,250        1,80040 101394748075 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GOVIND

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,915GULSHAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,80041 101701249219 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GULSHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,493
HARENDER 806        1,16142 101207838607 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677
HARENDER -

        9,677
            0          355 - -

       20,915HARENDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,80043 101306669402 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HARENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       20,915
HARISH 1,250        1,80044 100162059860 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,794HARISH
CHANDER

1,048        1,51045 101610834336 N.A.
       12,581             5       12,581HARISH

CHANDER
-

       12,581
            0          462 - -

       21,000
HARISH
CHANDER
SHARMA

1,250        1,80046 100165868064 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

HARISH
CHANDER
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,240
HEER SINGH 1,209        1,74247 101178706909 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
HEER SINGH -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       20,915
HEMRAJ 1,250        1,80048 100986879573 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HEMRAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,412
HIMANSHU 1,129        1,62649 101465684697 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
HIMANSHU -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       20,915
HOSIYAR SINGH 1,250        1,80050 101178887604 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HOSHIYAR
SINGH
BHATIA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,915
IMRAN KHAN 1,250        1,80051 100986879541 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
IMRAN KHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,915JAANVI
CHAWLA

1,250        1,80052 101754654100 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAANVI

CHAWLA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,279
JEET KUMAR 1,250        1,80053 100690717825 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JEET KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
JITENDRA 1,250        1,80054 101379816414 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JITENDER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,915JITENDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,80055 100695580930 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,915JITENDRA
RATHOR

1,250        1,80056 101805126904 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDRA

RATHOR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,422
JUNED 443          63957 101338557120 N.A.

        5,323            20        5,323
JUNED -

        5,323
            0          196 - -

       16,792KAMAL
KISHORE

1,088        1,56858 101268047630 N.A.
       13,065             4       13,065KAMAL

KISHORE
-

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       17,412
KAMAL LAL 1,129        1,62659 101358232569 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
KAMAL LAL -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       20,240
KARTIK 1,209        1,74260 101847230102 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
KARTIK -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       21,215
KESHAV 1,250        1,80061 101353374812 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KESHAV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,565
KRISHAN 1,169        1,68462 100694861265 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
KRISHAN -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       19,845KRISHAN KANT
PANDAY

1,169        1,68463 101394748145 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032

KRISHAN
KANT
PANDAY

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       21,215
LAKSHMAN SAH 1,250        1,80064 100690756952 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LAKSHMAN
SAH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,915
MAAN  SINGH 1,250        1,80065 101182864679 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAAN SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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        5,598
MADAN SINGH 363          52366 100695357794 N.A.

        4,355            22        4,355MADAN
SINGH  .

-
        4,355

            0          160 - -

       18,657
MAHABIR 1,209        1,74267 100240276206 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
MAHABIR -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       17,412
MAHENDRA PAL 1,129        1,62668 101407345444 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548MAHENDRA
PAL

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       20,240
MAN MOHAN 1,209        1,74269 101372554401 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
MAN MOHAN -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       19,279
MANAV GUPTA 1,250        1,80070 100240903439 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANAV
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,240MANGAL DEV
PANDEY

1,209        1,74271 101394748166 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516MANGAL

DEV PANDEY
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       20,915MANEESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80072 101182590193 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANISH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
MANOJ 1,250        1,80073 101682383251 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANOJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,915
MANOJ KUMAR 1,250        1,80074 101224250566 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,412
MANOJ   KUMAR 1,129        1,62675 101479004500 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       20,915MD JAVED
KHAN

1,250        1,80076 101224758117 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MD JAVED

KHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,915
MOHD ISHRAFIL 1,250        1,80077 101345739202 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHD
ISHRAFIL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,681
MOHIT 887        1,27778 101381422965 N.A.

       10,645             9       10,645
MOHIT -

       10,645
            0          390 - -

       20,240
MOHIT  KUMAR 1,209        1,74279 100444619965 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516MOHIT
KUMAR

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       20,915MUKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80080 101696322648 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,657
MUNI RAJ 1,209        1,74281 101182865940 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
MUNI RAJ -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       20,531
NEERAJ KUMAR 1,209        1,74282 100649503893 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       18,516
NEIKIL SAH 1,129        1,62683 100259785283 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
NEIKIL SAH -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       20,915
NIKHIL 1,250        1,80084 102004941289 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NIKHIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,548
NIKHIL KUMAR 1,008        1,45285 101385815545 N.A.

       12,097             6       12,097NIKHIL
KUMAR

-
       12,097

            0          444 - -

       20,915NIKHLESH
SHARMA

1,250        1,80086 101697847791 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NIKHLESH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,915
PANKAJ 1,250        1,80087 100283761286 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PANKAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       19,279
PANKAJ 1,250        1,80088 101182864680 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PANKAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,240
PARVEEN 1,209        1,74289 101180265893 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
PARVEEN -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       20,915PAWAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,80090 100270441513 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,565
PAWAN KUMAR 1,169        1,68491 100695672692 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       20,915
PRADEEP 1,250        1,80092 100695283693 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRADEEP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,565
PRAVIN 1,169        1,68493 101312197945 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
PRAVIN -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       20,915
PURUSHOTTAM 1,250        1,80094 101394748047 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PURUSHOTT
AM

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,817RAHUL
KASHYAP

766        1,10395 101929498476 N.A.
        9,194            12        9,194

RAHUL -
        9,194

            0          337 - -

       20,915
RAHUL 1,250        1,80096 100695291150 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,890
RAJ KUMAR RAI 0        1,62697 101655489784 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548RAJ KUMAR
RAI

-            0             0        1,626 - -

       20,915
RAJBIR SINGH 1,250        1,80098 101190271026 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJBIR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,915RAJESH
KATYAL

1,250        1,80099 101183098259 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH

KATYAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,412
RAJESH KUMAR 1,129        1,626100 101303229404 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       20,915
RAKESH 1,250        1,800101 101182626337 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAKESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,841RANDHIR
KUMAR

1,250        1,800102 100319661333 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANDHIR

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,217
RAVI KUMAR 1,088        1,568103 100771820374 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
RAVI KUMAR -

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       19,279RAVINDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,800104 101224758062 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,412
RISHI MOHAN 1,129        1,626105 100690628590 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
RISHI
MOHAN
GUPTA

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       20,915
RISHI RANJAN 1,250        1,800106 101126865896 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RISHI
RANJAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,240ROHIT
RATHORE

1,209        1,742107 101566209484 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516ROHIT

RATHORE
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       19,565
SACHIN KUMAR 1,169        1,684108 100695146145 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032SACHIN
KUMAR

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       20,915
SAGAR  KUMAR 1,250        1,800109 101610907545 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SAGAR
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       16,792SANDEEP
DOGRA

1,088        1,568110 101608532034 N.A.
       13,065             4       13,065SANDEEP

DOGRA
-

       13,065
            0          480 - -

            0
SANDEEP
KUMAR

0            0111 101416984162 N.A.            0
           31

            0
SANDEEP
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       20,915SANDESH
KUMAR RAM

1,250        1,800112 101765570211 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDESH

KUMAR RAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,915
SANJAY 1,250        1,800113 101178706875 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANJAY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,915
SANJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800114 100332731338 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,915
SANJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800115 101164308258 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,915SANJAY KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,800116 101183098244 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJAY
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,915
SANJU 1,250        1,800117 101180265360 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANJU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,412SARVESH
KUMAR

1,129        1,626118 100480917612 N.A.
       13,548             3       13,548SARVESH

KUMAR
-

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       20,240
SAVAN KUMAR 1,209        1,742119 101406167910 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516SAVAN
KUMAR

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       18,034SHEETLA
PRASAD

1,169        1,684120 101341959198 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032SHEETLA

PRASAD
-

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       19,279SHIV SHANKAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,800121 101182993675 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHIV
SHANKAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,422
SNEH 443          639122 101431071003 N.A.

        5,323            20        5,323
SNEH -

        5,323
            0          196 - -

        2,487
SUDHIR KUMAR 161          232123 101182993718 N.A.

        1,935            27        1,935SUDHIR
KUMAR

-
        1,935

            0           71 - -

       15,726
SUNIL 1,008        1,452124 100385648909 N.A.

       12,097             6       12,097
SUNIL -

       12,097
            0          444 - -

            0SUNIL 0            0125 101688521107 N.A.            0
           31

            0SUNIL -            0             0            0 - -

     
1,46,700

SUNIL BHAT 1,250        3,000126 100370066615 N.A.
       15,000             0       25,000

SUNIL BHAT -
       15,000

            0        1,750 - -

       19,500
SUNIL SHARMA 1,250        1,800127 100385647858 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,915
SURESH 1,250        1,800128 101232055205 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215TUSHAR
AHMED SAIFI

1,250        1,800129 100890751195 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TUSHAR

AHMED SAIFI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,542
UMESH KUMAR 1,048        1,510130 101672840195 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581UMESH
KUMAR

-
       12,581

            0          462 - -

       20,915
VED PRAKASH 1,250        1,800131 100411866684 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VED
PRAKASH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       42,200
VIJAY SHANKAR 1,250        1,800132 101189675394 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY
SHANKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,531
VIMAL 1,209        1,742133 101191849452 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
VIMAL -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       20,915
VIMAL  KUMAR 1,250        1,800134 101394748178 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIMAL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,915
VINAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800135 100649320855 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,915VINAY KUMAR
SHUKLA

1,250        1,800136 101805126873 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VINAY
KUMAR
SHUKLA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,915
VISHAL 1,250        1,800137 101855229674 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VISHAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,338
VISHAL SINGH 349          503138 101496575586 N.A.

        4,194             5        4,194VISHAL
SINGH

-
        4,194

            0          154 - -

       14,843
YOGENDER 887        1,277139 101917577898 N.A.

       10,645             9       10,645
YOGENDER -

       10,645
            0          390 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".

8 / 8DLCPM2172423000 / DEC-2023 / 08-JAN-2024 16:46


